
St. Elizabeth Healthcare/KHSAA Girls’ Sweet Sixteen® 
March 9-13, 2016 

 
SESSION 1 
Wednesday, March 9, 12:00 pm ET 
Region 12 vs. Region 14 
Region 15 vs. Region 11 
 
SESSION 2 
Wednesday, March 9, 6:30 pm ET 
Region 8 vs. Region 10 
Region 9 vs. Region 16 
 
SESSION 3 
Thursday, March 10, 12:00 pm ET 
Region 1 vs. Region 7 
Region 6 vs. Region 4 
 
SESSION 4 
Thursday, March 10, 6:30 pm ET 
Region 5 vs. Region 2 
Region 3 vs. Region 13 
 
SESSION 5 
Friday, March 11, 12:00 pm ET 
Region 8/10 winner vs. Region 15/11 winner 
Region 9/16 winner vs. Region 12/14 winner 
 
SESSION 6 
Friday, March 11, 6:30 pm ET 
Region 3/13 winner vs. Region 1/7 winner 
Region 6/4 winner vs. Region 5/2 winner 
 
SESSION 7 
Saturday, March 12, 6:30 pm ET 
Semifinals 
 
SESSION 8 
Sunday, March 13, 2 pm ET 
Finals 
 

Whitaker Bank/KHSAA Boys’ Sweet Sixteen® 
March 16-20, 2016 

 
SESSION 1 
Wednesday, March 16, 12:00 pm ET 
Region 14 vs. Region 1 
Region 7 vs. Region 9 
 
SESSION 2 
Wednesday, March 16, 6:30 pm ET 
Region 11 vs. Region 12 
Region 4 vs. Region 16 
 
SESSION 3 
Thursday, March 17, 12:00 pm ET 
Region 15 vs. Region 6 
Region 13 vs. Region 2 
 
SESSION 4 
Thursday, March 17, 6:30 pm ET 
Region 10 vs. Region 5 
Region 8 vs. Region 3 
 
SESSION 5 
Friday, March 18, 12:00 pm ET 
Region 14/1 winner vs. Region 7/9 winner 
Region 11/12 winner vs. Region 4/16 winner 
 
SESSION 6 
Friday, March 18, 6:30 pm ET 
Region 15/6 winner vs. Region 10/5 winner 
Region 13/2 winner vs. Region 8/3 winner 
 
SESSION 7 
Saturday, March 19, 6:30 pm ET 
Semifinals 
 
SESSION 8 
Sunday, March 20, 2 pm ET 
Finals 
 
 


